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Commencement of Classes (III 
Sem.) : 01 Sept., 2023 

Janmashtami:7 Sep., 2023 

Gandhi Jayanti: 02 Oct.. 2023 

TECHYUVA: 19 &20 Nov.2023 

MahaNavami: 23 Oct,2023 
Vijaya Dashami: 24 Oct., 2023 

Diwali: 12 Nov., 2023 

Gowardhan Puja & Bhaiya Dooj: 13 
15 Nov., 2023 2 

Christmas: 25 Dec., 2023 

Makarshkranti : 15 Jan. 2024 

Republic Day: 26 Jan, 2024 

CTMD : Class Test Marks Display, CTAE: Class Test Attendance Eligibility 
PTM: Parents Teachers Meeting BSM: Buddha Sharad Mahotsav 
PUT-Pre University Test 
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Commencement of Classes (III 
and VSem.): 28 Aug.. 2023 
Raksha Bandhan:31 Aug.. 2023 

Janmashtami: 7 Sep., 2023 

Gandhi Jayanti: 02 Oct., 2023 

TECHYUVA: 19 & 20 Nov..2023 

MahaNavami: 23 Oct.,2023 
Vijaya Dashami: 24 Oct.. 2023 

Diwali: 12 Nov., 2023 
Gowardhan Puja & Bhaiya Dooj: 13 
|15 Nov., 2023 

Merry Christmas: 25 Dec., 2023 

CTMD: Class Test Marks Display, CTAE: Class Test Attendance Eligibilit 
PTM : Parents Teachers Meeting BWE: Buddha Winter Festival 

PUT-Pre University Test 
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Activities/Holidays 

Commencennent of Classes (VII 

Sem.) : 16 Aug., 2023 

Raksha Bandhan: 31 August, 
2023 

Janmashtami:7 Sep., 2023 

Gandhi Jayanti: 02 Oct., 2023 

TECHYUVA: 19&20 Nov.,2023 

MabaNavami: 23 Oct.,2023 
Vijaya Dashami: 24 Oct.. 2023 

Diwali: 12 Nov., 2023 

Gowardhan Puja & Bhaiya Dooj: 
13-15 Nov., 2023 

Christnas 25/12/2023 

CTMD: Class Test Marks Display, CTAE: CIlass Test Attendance Eligibility 
PTM : Parents Teachers Meeting BSM: Buddha Slharad Mahotsav 

BSM BSM 

Pre AKTU-Pre University Test 
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